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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Bennetts751
Davis Diamonds

9.600 9.375 9.2259.350 37.550
2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Sophia Koehler755
Davis Diamonds

9.675 9.025 9.3509.200 37.250
1 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Kiana Wong810
Elevate

9.375 9.200 9.4258.925 36.925
5 2 6 2 3 

3 

Lucy D'Errico611
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.175 9.5508.650 36.675
9T 3 12 1 4 

4 

Jessica Zawadzki811
Elevate

9.425 8.825 9.1509.150 36.550
4 8 3 6 5 

5 

Hanna Parker603
Bayshore Elite

9.200 8.875 8.7259.025 35.825
13 7 4 13 6 

6 

Jada Grey805
Elevate

9.300 8.600 9.0508.850 35.800
9T 10 7T 8 7 

7 

April Seeger761
Davis Diamonds

9.350 9.050 8.2008.850 35.450
6 4 7T 17 8 

8 

Kelsie Deleuran854
NorCal Elite

9.050 8.800 8.8008.675 35.325
16T 9 11 11T 9 

9 

Kaela Scott654
Black Diamond

9.325 8.225 9.1258.550 35.225
7T 13 13 7 10 

10 

Simran Mahajan1006
Tricks Granite Bay

9.500 7.950 8.8008.775 35.025
3 17 9T 11T 11 

11 

Itzel Barajas801
Elevate

9.000 8.475 9.3258.075 34.875
18 11 16 4 12 

12 

Monica Popgeorgieva958
Tricks Folsom

9.150 8.325 8.4508.525 34.450
14 12 14 15 13 

13 

Sophia Martinez709
Clovis

9.050 7.650 8.2508.950 33.900
16T 18 5 16 14 

14 

Casey Becker614
Bayshore Elite

9.325 7.175 8.8507.950 33.300
7T 20 17 10 15 

15 

Malia Martin1007
Tricks Granite Bay

9.275 8.025 7.7507.900 32.950
11 15 18 21 16 

16 

Katie Hayes954
Tricks Folsom

8.925 8.100 7.8507.750 32.625
20 14 19 20 17 

17 

Devin Dodson953
Tricks Folsom

9.100 6.675 8.0508.350 32.175
15 21 15 18 18 

18 

Jane Stalker1003
Tricks Granite Bay

8.850 8.000 7.9507.350 32.150
22 16 21 19 19 

19 

Olivia Langridge606
Bayshore Elite

9.250 0.000 8.9508.775 26.975
12 22T 9T 9 20 

20 

Emma Mitchell903
Redwood Coast

8.950 0.000 8.6507.650 25.250
19 22T 20 14 21 

21 

Alyssa Murillo705
Clovis

8.900 9.025 0.0007.250 25.175
21 5T 22 22T 22 

22 

Bethany Bulbulian716
Clovis

8.750 7.250 0.0006.550 22.550
23 19 23 22T 23 

23 
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